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15TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION OF
COSMOPOLITAN LATVIA:

» Special ) ) o

anniversary e Combined June/July issue, ¢ Significant

issue content on sale date 15.06.2017. In marketing campaign
retail for 1,5 months; in press, TV, radio,

plus traditional

topics — fashion, e Thicker, special internet, POS

beauty, career, jubilee packaging with e 100% higher
health, fitness, two different covers for circulation than
relationships; subscribers and retail; regular issue.

15TH ANNIVERSARY SPECIAL
ADVERTISING OFFER:

For every advertisement booked for the
anniversary issue - get one the same size ad free!

More information:

Product sample placement — free! Lilita, advertising
. . . department
Deadline for advertising booking — June 5th. www.lilita.lv

COSMOPOLITAN

REKLAMAS LAUKUMU IZCENOJUMI 2017. GADAM

Redakcionala dala

Reklamu bloks

Reklamu iesnieg3anas termini

Reklamu Zumala iznaksana

pienemsanas

beigu terming
Cosmopolitan 1 20.12.2016 06.01.2017.
Cosmopolitan 2 18.01.2017. 02.02.2017.
(Cosmopolitan 3 16.02.2017. 03.03.2017.
Cosmopolitan 4 16.03.2017. 31.03.2017.
Cosmopolitan 5 14.04.2017. 02.05.2017.

Jubilejas numurs

Cosmopolitan 6/7

Cosmopolitan 8
Cosmopolitan 9
Cosmopolitan 10
Cosmopolitan 11
Cosmopolitan 12

Reklamu
pienemsanas
beigu termins

31.05.2017.

14.07.2017.
17.08.2017.
15.09.2017.
17.10.2017.
16.11.2017.

Zurnla iznakiana

15.06.2017.

28.07.2017.
01.09.2017.
02.10.2017.
01.11.2017.
01.12.2017.

Par Ipp. skaitu
vai izvietojumu
skaitu:

Mediju
agenturam: 15%

Cemies A\

@ (enas uzraditas bez 21% PVN.

@ Reklamas izgatavosanas cena —
Péc vienosanas.

@ Pirms reklamas iesniegsanas
(izgatavo3anas) ieskatieties
reklamu iesniegSanas noteikumos.

@ Reklamu rezervésanas, iesniegsanas
un Zurnalu iznakSanas termini
var tikt mainiti.

@ 1/2Ipp. redakcionalaja dala un
JUNIOR Ipp. tiek izvietota
tikai Zurnala 2. puse.



